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The subtle and tactile semi-matte finish offers a minimalist
platform to create striking food presentation while providing
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Satin White Round Coupe Plate

longevity of product. The Vellum Satin White collection
features shapes from the Evolve and Lotus ranges, finished in
the Vellum semimatte glaze.

PRODUCT ITEMS

Iltem Img

Item
Number

9985129

9985126

9985122

9985116

Description

Round
Coupe
Plate

Round
Coupe
Plate

Round
Coupe
Plate

Round
Coupe
Plate

Diameter

288mm

260mm

217mm

165mm

Colour
Range

White

White

White

White

Brand

Churchill

Churchill

Churchill

Churchill
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Material

Super
Vitrified

Super
Vitrified

Super
Vitrified

Super
Vitrified
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Features

Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip
Warranty, Dishwasher Safe,
Microwave Safe
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Microwave Safe
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Microwave Safe

Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip
Warranty, Dishwasher Safe,
Microwave Safe
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