

trenton

Satin White Round Coupe Plate



The subtle and tactile semi-matte finish offers a minimalist platform to create striking food presentation while providing longevity of product. The Vellum Satin White collection features shapes from the Evolve and Lotus ranges, finished in the Vellum semimatte glaze.



PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Diameter	Colour Range	Brand	Material	Features
	9985129	Round Coupe Plate	288mm	White	Churchill	Super Vitrified	Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty, Dishwasher Safe, Microwave Safe
	9985126	Round Coupe Plate	260mm	White	Churchill	Super Vitrified	Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty, Dishwasher Safe, Microwave Safe
	9985122	Round Coupe Plate	217mm	White	Churchill	Super Vitrified	Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty, Dishwasher Safe, Microwave Safe
	9985116	Round Coupe Plate	165mm	White	Churchill	Super Vitrified	Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty, Dishwasher Safe, Microwave Safe

